ke

L

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT OF B
BETWEEN THE UNDERSIGNED PAR]
ONTHE 27

REGARDING PROPERTY KNOWN AS:

DAY OF _ September

URCHASE AND SALE
IES HERETO SIGNED

2020 .

237

BUILDER'S L.OT :

LOT: 237 BLOCK :

4M-1589 RATHWELL LLANDING

CIVIC ADDRESS: 672 Parade Dr
PURCHASERS: Kristina Alessaadi-a Musca and Scbastian Dawid Pawlak
VENDORS: VALECRAFT HOMES LIMITED

DATE OF ACCEPTANCE:

Qokro0

it is hereby understoed and agreed between the o

wllowmyg changes shall be made o the above mcniimﬁed Agreement of Purchsse

and except for such changes noted below all other e

ndersigned parties hereto shat the
d Nale

ms and condinons in the &

_ Diiawe

shall remain as stated therein and tme shall remain of the esserce.
DELETE: PURCHASE PRICFE: ' S374,582.08
BALANCE AT CLOSING: §524,582.00
LESS HS.T. AMOUNT: $329,718.09
SCHEDULE "G" DATED: _ Septembar 27, 2620
TARION SCHEDULE "B” DATED: Septomber 27, 2020
INSERT: 680 dated:  NovemberS, 2020 intheamouniafr  82.373.00
NEW PURCHASE PRICE: £376,855.00
NEW BALANCE AT CLOSING: $326.835.00
NEW LESS HS.T.AMOUNT: || $531730.00
SCHEDULE "G" DATED:  [INovember 5. 3430
TARION SCHEDULE “B" DATED: __|INovember 5. 202¢
Dated 2t Ottawa ihis 5 dayfof Navember 202i)
In the presence of |
i ]
- ] - i/ @
Ve 3 A Mo
: g —_ : AL
WITNESS PURCHASER e
. el
/ 7S
Yoo 4 B | F i
WITNESS l ?ﬂ"fi,\ss.;\- - T
Darted at ‘ 2 Pk b
ff AN N YR

™~ Oui
AXGAT



N

Paga1af2

SCHEDULE "G" |

HARMONIZED SALES TAX AND .\?E\\f

HOUSING REBATE

The partics acknowledge that as at the duse of this Agreement, Harmonized Sales Tex

("HST") is applicable to this transaction punuah

to the Excise Tax Act {Canada) (the

"Legislation™) and thet, the Purchaser may qualify for the GST/HST new housing rebare

{us is authorized by the Legislation from time o)
respect of this ransaction, |
I

The Purchaser is hereby advised that the Purchasg

time} (the "New Housing Rebate™) i

Price tisted in "Purchase Price” Section

of this Agreement includes all HST and the New Housing Rebute applicable 1o this

ransaction (refer o maximum rebate allowance ia
is signed by the partes.
applicabie New Housing Rebate) will be calcy
transection and will be applied in accordange
ts o change to the Legislation after the execution ¢

with
1 this Agreciment but prior to the closing

Clause 8) as at the dare this Agreement

All sales taxes appli Tbic to the mansaction {including any
1

ted as of the closing of the subjeet
the Legislation. In the event thut there

of this transaction, the Vendor shall make ail applicablc adjustments 19 the sales fanes

payable in this oansaction in accordance with all 2

ppiicable Legislzuon.

The Purchaser hereby imevocably assigns 1o the Vamdar the benefir of the New Housing

Rebate, i applivable wo this transacton.

The Purchaser hercby warrants und sgrees that: |
|
|

(a) The Real
vesidence and that the Purchaser will

reperty is Deing puEchase

as the Purchaser's pnmary place of

take possession and occupy the Dwelli ny

forthwith upon closing and will net alipw oceupency ¢f the Dwelling by :..lt}-

other individual (other than the Purch

ser's immediate {amiiv! as o place of

residence prior 10 occupancy by the Purphaser:

(5} Purchaser will execule and deliver an'

closing such docuawnts as the Vendor

may require to conficm the wm-rant_ms and agreemenic contzined in this

Scheduie: and

{¢) Purchaser will submir 1o the Vendor on closing. prior to or afier closing st

Vendor's request. an application or mp

ications in the manner snd i the farm

preseribed conwining prescribed infornidtion required by the Legisianm for the

New Hous! ng Rebale

FLoy i

The Purchaser wknowledges that the Vendor h& caleulated the Purchase Price an the

assumption that the New Housing Rebate will be

reason the Purchaser does not qualify for the New

stall be Wlly respovsible Br puying o the ‘v’ori

Rebaie plus mteres: af the Bank of Montreal pripe sate from the dere
adjustments is caiculated plus any Focs, pc-mlut;s or damages imposed on

under the Legislation. For greater comanny, the,

Housing Rebate described above is for lr'd:v'uul; Is buying a new house ar -
condominium as a primary place of residence o themselves or a
include the rebate for HST whick may be availab

plicable 1o this vansaciion. 7 for anw
Housing Rebaw, then the Purchaser
or the amoeunt of such New

Hiusing

the statement ¢f

the Vendor
Plll'\'.hdi-:.!‘ acknowledges thas the Now
idential
reltion. I does

¢ I0 investors buying n new hause or

e 1373

residential condominium as a rentai property { the (.S'!'.-’HST New Residential Rental

Property Rebate™). [ the Property is being uurche*'.ec} for

Purchaser will not qualify for the New Hcmm;

respansible for paving to the Vendor an amating ::q[um 10 the New Tir
fas beer included in the Purchase Price hcn.undcr, All Purchasers buy

restaentia! condominium as a reatal property ard

Residentinl Rental Propesty Rebale after the :lo:.mg

A 4

Perchuser Purchaser

iy eanmient P
o Rebare and the

Iposes. e
ald bz
¢ Rebane wohieh
2 new house or

b TS R
safongzel” =

pesponsible for apolving for the MNew
of the subject ransaction,
Pt X, B30




% Valecraft |

Flomes Lad.

! NON STANDARD EXTRAS (680) '
Rathwell Landing - Phase 1 {

PURCHASERS: Knstina Alessandra Musca and Schastian Dawid Pawlak Printed: S-Nev-20 11249 am |

PHASE OUKE TYRE CLOSING DATS

| LOTNUMEBER
i (EMY 3 BED ELEV B 15-Deg-21

237

810 THE K

1- ENSUITE BATH - DELETE THE LINEN CLOSET AND INSTALL AN OPERATING SINGLE 532000 | fack
CASEMENT WINDOW APPROX 30" WIDE X 36" HIGH. wIDOW TO BE CERTERED IN THE
SPACE THE LINEN CLOSET OCCUPIED

Note: yind o 40 et agoay. 7 Y i Fleoc o Cllomadicie. A hakn Calnet
1 - ENSUITE BATH - SPACE BETWEEN THE 3X5 SHOWER AND THE END OF THE VANITY Fach

| PLEASE CONFIRM THE SIZE N/C/ i

| Note:  wvv ADPRON £ vee

|
1- - WINDOW - INCREASE §1D BASEMENT WINDOW HEIGHT FROM APPROX. 241N DEEP $171.00 e I
IRUDH TOY APPROX 30 DEEP (IN LOCATION AS PER SEHRRULEL) :' |

plan . LA ¢ |
20026 | Noter  Subyect w laniany distance at side vard a8 per Curvent Building Code  Rear wirldow .
16 L= - GARAGE DOGR - UPGRADE TO i3 x ¥ MID-AMERICA/REGAL INSULATED WITH i $ 112,00 | pa
POF9REN THERMAL INSERTS AND WEATHERSTRIPPING |
i |
; SEOTO - Nete:  Doos noanclode Hizek Doars |
™ i ; : 1 -
C( J -7 i V- MUDROOM - Getete closet and fnstal! 2 rovghin for futere luundry wh  sedsketch for locenon ll 327000 Faok |
SN . R 1 ;
W\ 26201 | Noter b1 j PN UL G 1 ! |
(W N | e B0 Ly i ‘r._;q; eyl o T (Cvier 50 et La ii.["\-i! | :
W "Tan 40 GAS Sy / f_-?l.l'ﬁ‘\‘.ll and o !.t;*,')bk\-.(-'ev;, L
i Al b R b e BT
Bt aoks maks Sub I'otal $2.273.00 .
ST $0.0 |
Totdl $2.273.60

il’:lymcni Summary

] Huid By Amouar

B 8

Tatai Payment:
L

PURCHASER: H}L J i\u\\.'u_';,-gu"\,_ 05-Nov-20 / /-1 Z/
Krisrina Alessanara Musca DATE i u/ ;-‘ékpa/ il
! ER- Valeera mes | e
:—-t_rem..\sam/.é_;/'i___//" | am ﬁ& /_—Z j@;})
f =zt

VENDOR:

e 05-Nov-20, FEE,
Seébastizn Davld Pawlak 1)4‘1_*5%_2& ! DAL

VREPARED BY: Viciona Hun

COMMTRUSTION SCHED1 L APPRGY L 7

L CRKED BY: g l

- I |

P8 (.232-3 . —_— *'“—'-————-—-_ |

B30t (AN s !
i -




A PO NI A SRABULE

i

Za N ey e QU

e

Olm\.m P <Aarvq

YR

SWOLHAAU €
FUAGHT 3dS
OO

¥ ROHYAAYR
Hd S ONUDES

Y

SWERNTER F WO A

o

!

PR
FEERATIE

:
4

SIS AR sl s 05

~w

&
SR TSR TR,
Fo

! .

) Rt - . .
P | ERR A SNV af g mm
m ‘ﬂ«;.»«.r:!m. m}&.umu.‘wm..u:« i aw i .;v~ mu S ATA J8 e . oy
M o -y p;wnwﬂ.ﬁmw:;tmwﬁ.ww“ Vst J_UALp;}&

N YRGSV

(LTRSS

H
i
H
H
i
¢
H
i
|
1




Il TARION

FROTECTING SHTARICT. NEW MOWL SUMERS

SCHEDULE B

Adjustrnants to Purchase Prics or Balz

PART | Stipulatad AmountsiAdjustments
Tnese are additional charges, fees or ather anticipated adiustm
due on Closing, the dollar value of which is stipulated in the Pu

L. Preparation of transfer tee by Builder’s solicitor as states
Purchase & Sale, $225.00 + HST—=5254.25
PART it All Qther Adjustments - to be determined in acci
Purchase Agreement

Freehold Form

nce Due on Closing

ts to the final purchase price or talance
ase Agreement and sel aut below,

1 in Clause #16 of the Agreement of

prdance with the terms of the

These sre adciional charges, fees or other anticipated adjustmants to the final purchase price oc talznce

due on Clesing which will be determinad after signing the Purcha
terms of the Purchass Agreemsnt.

1. Land Transfer Tax based on firal purchase price fess HS
Agreement of Purchase & Sale.

13

Purchase & Sate.

wd

Maximum GETHST rebme based on final purchase prid
Clause # § of the Agreement of Purchase & Sale.

Tariun Enrolment Fee based on final perchase price less
Agreement of Purchase & Sale. Tarien Enrolment Cal
wrion.eom. See charton page 1] as & puide.

Additicna: upgradesideletions comained in the attached
Purchase and Sale dated November 5, 2020

yse Agreement, all in aczordance with the

Hi& oi'the

T as siated in Clause

Properiy Taxes as per final statement of adjustrments as stated in Clause %6 of the Agreemen: of

e lzss HST as stated in Scheduie

HST as stated in Clause 26 o the
tulation Table can he viewad an-line u

Amendment to the Agreamens of

6. Anyincrease in existing or newly imposed fevies, devel

chares. or any impost o other charges imposed by an aporoving authority

Signed a1 Dliawa

pprient charges, educution development

¢ L or public utilig:
corporation a3 stated in Clause # 32 of the Apreement ofl Purchzse & Sale,
.this § day of Jovember , 2020

AN
¥ : ﬁ\u Li FAYRTAN
Pty

.
urelaser

4z

<

\*'air:crﬁn ft Homes Limited

“Furchaser

AU

Date:

Lot r'f';_g%?_' ’_'_1‘_»? 1580

FPruject

FREEHGLD TENTATIVE - 2012 RL

T‘crt v

Revised: May 13, 2040

Wohbes ! F Aoy

!

Rarpwelt Landing

(Tentative Closing Date)

Oy
e



